Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY		

Please Read				
Application And				
Notes, If Any,				
Attached				

PECTION PERMI JSA R DIPUILIPPO JTS/Re This is to certify that ____DIPHILIPPO MICHAEL A has permission to build a 2 story cape cod w/ a hed 2 c 212 A045001 CITY OF PORTLAND AT 15 TIDE MILL RD

rm or

ine and of the

e of buildings and

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ificatio f inspe on mus n and w bn proc en perm 🧖 rt there re this lding of ed or osed-in UR NOTICE IS RÉQUIRED.

tion a

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

epting this permit shall comply with all

ctures, and of the application on file in

nances of the City of Portland regulating

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board_ Other

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

300 Glass Fox 888-348-2314 (-h)

City of Portland, M	aine - Buil	ding or Use	Permi	t Application	n Peri	mit No:	Iss	ue Date:	1199	U LOBI	ے:	
389 Congress Street, 0		_			- 1	06-034	41			2	12 A0	45001
Location of Construction:	<u> </u>	Owner Name:			Owner	Address:		47:00	,	Pho	ie:	
15 TIDE MILL RD		DIPHILIPPO MICHAEL A & LISA			21 TI	DE MIL	L RÞ					
Business Name: Contractor Name		:		Contra	ctor Addı	ress:	V 05	רט אח	Pho			
		Rene Ouellette	2		511 N	Aerrow I	RoadAu	Burn -	<u> Puri </u>	_A20t	78380) 37
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Permit							Zone:
					Singl	le Famil	у					52
Past Use:	<u> </u>	Proposed Use:			Permit	Permit Fee: Cost of Work			k: CEO District:			
Vacant Land		Single Family Home/ build a 2 story			\$2,436.00 \$260,000			0.00 3				
		cape cod w/ at	tached ?	2 car garage	FIRE I	DEPT:	[] Арг	oroved	INSPEC	CTION:)	
							Den		Use Gro	оир: 🆊	3	Type:
										/	-/1	o lo
											$X/_2$	10/05
Proposed Project Description	1:											γ
build a 2 story cape cod	w/ attached 2	car garage			Signatu	ıre:			Signatu	\mathbb{I}	$U(\)$	d ewy
						PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTR			RICT (I	RICT (P.A.D.)		
					Action	: 🗀 Aı	pproved	Apr	roved w/	Condition	ıs 🗀	Denied
						' لـــا						
					Signatu	иге:				Date:		
Permit Taken By:		oplied For:	For: Zoning Approval									
ldobson	03/14	1/2006										
1. This permit applica	tion does not	preclude the	Spe	ecial Zone or Revie	ews	2	Zoning Ap	peal		Historic Preservation		servation
Applicant(s) from n	neeting applic	cable State and	Shoreland NA			☐ Variance		Not in District or Landm				
Federal Rules.												
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland			Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review					
3. Building permits are void if work is not started		Flood Zone part 12 - ZoneX Subdivision			Conditional Use		Requires Review					
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building				[Interpretation								
								Approved				
permit and stop all	work		,									
			♂ Si	te Plan		Ap	proved			Appr	oved w	/Conditions
		ეთხ ~ ცაეი Maj _ Minor _ MM ☑										
							Denied NA		·Λ			
			0°C	w/conditions	5						TO	/ (
			Date:	5/24/06 A	BU	Date:			Da	ate:		
I hereby certify that I am I have been authorized by jurisdiction. In addition, shall have the authority to	y the owner to if a permit fo	make this appl or work describe	med proication and in the	as his authorized application is is	he prope d agent ssued, I	and I ag	gree to co	onform (ode off	to all ap icial's a	plicable uthorize	e laws ed repr	of this resentative
such permit.											. <i>,</i> r	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	Т			ADDRES	S			DATE			PHC	NE
									_			

1/1/00 - JOHCE 5 IN Aumbing 5# Test O.K. Called Don - Floral 12/13/06- Checked plumbing / Francing / elocate all tester en plumbing - all del- Framing Ok electric oic- called For plumbery only lent the ROST Was complete. Ok to close in walls. Jan M 12/15/04 - C.K. Chris Eled. Service HAR- Primit - Spec Shedy li Gard-Pail en door HVAC - Permits 2. LVZ-SPETS -- Steek -! Plumbing - discharge hose - own trap.
Hammer Arreston in the woods to be Ridged on MC cable 4. eled oother in Plug in to outlet Light Switcher bath - GFT Protected. - with in 5 - of Libt Shown 5. Plumbing in barrant - Capped Avais lo Femp. Glass. in Hallway Stever - switch sain.

O.K. TO YOUR - CR. M.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 15 TIDE MILL RD (lot #18)

CBL 212 A045001

Issued to DIPHILIPPO MICHAEL A & LISA R DIPHILIPPO JTS/Ren Date of Issue 04/23/2007

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 06-0341, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for

occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Entire

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single Family w/ 2 car garage R-3 Type 5B IRC2003

Limiting Conditions:

Temporary Certificate of Occupancy untill July1,2007

This certificate sup certificate issued	persedes	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Approved:	M ML		
(Date)	Inspector	Inspector of Buildings	

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.